J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of | B.Tech | SEMESTER (R16) Supplementary Examinations, April-2022
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits

16A91A0105 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0105 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0106 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0110 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0120 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0120 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0127 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0127 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0129 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0131 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0132 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0132 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0132 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0142 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0154 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0165 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0173 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0173 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0174 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0174 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0174 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0174 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0181 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0181 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0181 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0181 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0185 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0194 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0194 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0194 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
16A91A0194 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0196 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0202 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0212 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT
16A91A0212 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0219 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0242 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0262 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I
16A91A0315 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0325 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0337 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0339 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0343 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS
16A91A0348 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
16A91A0348 | R161107 | COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
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16A91A0348
16A91A0363
16A91A03A3
16A91A03B8
16A91A03CO
16A91A03CO
16A91A03C4
16A91A03C4
16A91A0405
16A91A0424
16A91A0469
16A91A0469
16A91A04A2
16A91A04A2
16A91A04B0
16A91A04E7
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H3
16A91A04H8
16A91A0417

16A91A0417

16A91A04L5
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A0535
16A91A0535
16A91A0540
16A91A0540
16A91A0547
16A91A0552
16A91A05C8
16A91A05G9
16A91A0514

16A91A0514

16A91A0514

16A91A0514

16A91A1249
16A91A2603
16A91A2623
16A91A2707
16A91A2709
16A91A2709
16A91A2709
16A91A2740
16A91A2744
16A91A2748
16A91A2748
16A91A2757
16A91A3518

R161111
R161105
R161105
R161111
R161107
R161111
R161107
R161111
R161104
R161104
R161104
R161110
R161104
R161107
R161107
R161102
R161107
R161113
R161113
R161104
R161110
R161107
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161112
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161112
R161109
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161109
R161112
R161107
R161105
R161107
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161107
R161105
R161105
R161111
R161107
R161102

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-1I (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-I

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

ENGINEERING DRAWING

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-I
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Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A91A3525 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3525 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3525 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
16A91A3530 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT |0
16A91A3534 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F 0
16A91A3540 | R161103 | ENGINEERING PHYSICS F 0
16A91A3541 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT |0
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 02-07-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:24.06.2022
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Controller of Examinations




