JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of I B.Tech I SEMESTER (R16) Supplementary Examinations, April-2022 College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16A91A0105	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A0105	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0106	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	D	3
16A91A0110	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	В	3
16A91A0120	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A0120	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	ABSENT	0
16A91A0127	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0127	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	F	0
16A91A0129	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0131	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0132	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0132	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A0132	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0142	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A0154	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A0165	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0173	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
16A91A0173	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0174	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0174	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	В	3
16A91A0174	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	D	3
16A91A0174	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0181	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0181	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	D	3
16A91A0181	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A0181	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0185	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A0194	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	D	3
16A91A0194	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	В	3
16A91A0194	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A0194	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0196	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A0202	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0212	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
16A91A0212	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0219	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0242	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0262	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0315	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0325	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0337	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0339	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0343	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0348	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	F -	0
16A91A0348	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16A91A0348	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0363	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
16A91A03A3	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	D	3
16A91A03B8	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A03C0	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A03C0	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A03C4	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A03C4	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A0405	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	С	3
16A91A0424	R161104		D	3
16A91A0469	R161104		F	0
16A91A0469	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	F	0
16A91A04A2	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	В	3
16A91A04A2	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A04B0	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A04E7	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A04H3	R161107		F	0
16A91A04H3	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	ABSENT	0
16A91A04H8	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	ABSENT	0
16A91A04I7	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16A91A04I7	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	F	0
16A91A04L5	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A0508	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0508	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
16A91A0508	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
16A91A0508	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
16A91A0535	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
16A91A0535	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
16A91A0540	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A0540	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	С	3
16A91A0547	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
16A91A0552	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A05C8	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A05G9	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	В	3
16A91A05I4	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	С	3
16A91A05I4	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
16A91A05I4	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A05I4	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
16A91A1249	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
16A91A2603	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A2623	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
16A91A2707	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A2709	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	F	0
16A91A2709	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A2709	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	ABSENT	0
16A91A2740	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	С	3
16A91A2744	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	F	0
16A91A2748	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
16A91A2748	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16A91A2757	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A3518	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16A91A3525	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A3525	R161103	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	F	0
16A91A3525	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
16A91A3530	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
16A91A3534	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16A91A3540	R161103	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	F	0
16A91A3541	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0

^{**}Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is: 02-07-2022]

Date:24.06.2022

Controller of Examinations

Poglest a. helle

^{**} Note:**

^{* -1} in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

^{* -2} in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

^{* -3} in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.